TL3576-EVM
Specification
Website：www.tronlong.net Tech E-mail：support@tronlong.com Sales E-mail：sales@tronlong.com 2/19
TL3576-EVM
Revision History
Draft Date Revision No. Description
2025/04/03 V1.0 1. Initial version.
Website：www.tronlong.net Tech E-mail：support@tronlong.com Sales E-mail：sales@tronlong.com 3/19

Website：www.tronlong.net Tech E-mail：support@tronlong.com Sales E-mail：sales@tronlong.com 17/19
TL3576-EVM
Explanation of model parameters
Figure 14
8 EVM Kit List
Table 7
Name Quantity
TL3576-EVM Evaluation Mainboard 1
12V2A Power Adapter 1
Micro SD Card 1
Card Reader 1
HDMI Cable 1
Ethernet Cable 1
Type-C Cable 1
RS232 Crossover Serial Female-Female
Cable
1
USB to RS232 Male Serial Cable 1
2.4G Antenna 1
Website：www.tronlong.net Tech E-mail：support@tronlong.com Sales E-mail：sales@tronlong.com 18/19
TL3576-EVM
9 Technical Services
（1）Assists in the design and testing of the carrier board to reduce errors in hardware design;
（2）Assist in resolving any abnormal issues that arise when following the user manual;
（3）Assist in product failure determination;
（4）Assist in correct compilation and operation of the provided source;
（5）Assist in the secondary development of the product;
（6）Provide long-term after-sales service.
10 Value-Added Services
 Customized Mainboard Design
 Customized SOM Design
 Embedded Software Development
 Project Collaboration Development
 Technical Training
Website：www.tronlong.net Tech E-mail：support@tronlong.com Sales E-mail：sales@tronlong.com 19/19
TL3576-EVM
Additional Information
Sales E-mail：sales@tronlong.com
Tech E-mail：support@tronlong.com
Tel：+86-20-8998-6280
Tech Tel：+86-020-3893-9734
Website：www.tronlong.net